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WASHINGTON - If im-
plemented, a proposed rule would
deny virtually all USDA Farmers
Home Administration operating
loans to farmers, officials of the
National Farmers Union charged
today. In a hand-delivered letter,
they asked ranking members of
the congcessional agriculture
subcommittees on credit to draft
and introduce immediate
legislation preventing the
Secretary of Agriculture from
implementingtherule.

Letters were delivered to
Senator David Boren, Okla.,
Senator Mark Andrews, N.D., and
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EQUIPMENT

Farmall Av w/Cole side
dresser; Ford 800 tractor.
Both A 1 condition.
609-461-1253 after 6
p.m
¥r ' f. Oealei

702 Nl Uni System, lot
102, 710 combine, 728 4
row picking head, 713 13'
grain head, 760 chopper.
609-758-2777

/armers *rs -

Your advertising pays for
itself when you advertise
your equipment in the
farm equipment section.
717-394-3047 or
717-626-1164.

Bolens Tractor w/17
horse G174 Iseki diesel, 4
WD w/PTO, 3 pt. hitch
w/Brant loader & back-
hoe & Iseki 48” rototiller,
$6,495.; Black Hawk 4
ton floor jack, $185.; 3 pt.
hitch PTO driven Broad-
cast spreader, $325. Wor-
king order. 215-582-2197

BUY DIRECT AND SAVE
■ ■'

»

Big-Strong 2%"*oftso\\
Galvanized *k!9eajJ
Free Stalls

• _

WE SHIP OR DELIVER ANYWHERE

UD'ER D'LITE
STALL FABRICATORS

Oxford, PA
TollFree -

* Local
1-800-222-2948 301-398-2948

FOR SALE-AS 600 Super
B grain dryer - 3 phase;
Ideal Metal bin, approx.
250 bushel capacity.
717-286-6411 or
717-286-0215.

Bulldozer 440 JO w/ba-
ckhoe, forward and re-
verse, clutch broken,
clean machine. Must Sell.
717-436-9594

For Sale: 2 John Deere
tires, 16.9x34 mounted
on rims and loaded with
calcium. 413-665-3338.
Whately, Mass.

Cat 977-K loader, Fleco
POPS with sweeps, G.P.
bucket with teeth, good
undercarriage, new head
on engine, loader linkage
sloppy, runs and operates
good. $18,900. Ron Coo-
ver. Shippensburg, Pa.
717-532-6540

For Sale; 3 pt. snow
blower, B', $975, T Vee
Snow plow, $250
215-536-0151 or
717-992-4446
for Sale: 8N Ford,
$1,800.; Farmall Cub with
plow, cultivator, mover,
$2,000. Very good condi-
tion. 215-777-0052 or
775-0508

Combines & corn & grain
headers at wholesale pr-
ices. Call Larry Statter,
"The Combine Man.”
219-862-2151.

NFU challenges new ruling on FmHA operating loans
South Building, 14th and In-Congressman Ed Jones, Tenn. plemented, NFU President Cy express their opposition by writing dependence Avenue SWCan>enter said, “We are con- to Office of the Chief. Directives Washington, D.C. 20250 before Jan,allow the secretary and his cemed that given USDA’s budget Branch, FmHA, USDA, Room 6348 31.1986,” Carpenter saiddesignee to halt FmHA direct restraints, such action will be

and/or guaranteed loans to far- taken to the limit. Carried to the
mere intending to raise crops or extreme, this rule would allow
livestock deemed to be in surplus FmHA to deny to any producer an
supply. operating loan for this 1986 plan-

While in agreement that com- tings of any of the basic com-
modity production must be
reduced, NFU advocates that modities plus soybeans and

livpotriplf **

more appropriate supply uveaiotii.

management programs would be
,

Vemtiof operating loans at tins
additional acreage reduction tune mil simply exacerbate the
requirements or paid diversions. agricultural and rural crisis and

If the proposed rule is im- force many more producers out of
business, he said.

“We strongly urge Congress to
prevent this rule from being im-
plemented. We also urge con-
cerned farmers and ranchers to

PHONE: 717-626*1164 or 717-394-3047
Mon., Tuos., W«d. 8 AM to 5 PM -

Thurs. A Frl. 7 AM to 3PM

1964' JD 4020,' narrow
front, power shift, good
condition. $5,800.
717-354-5092
1980 NH 1069 self pro-
pelled bale wagon, 5 spd.
trans., 460 VB, air cond.,
AM-FM, CB radio.
$29,900. Bucks County.
215-968-0561
(1) set of tracks for JD
350, new pins and bush-
ings; 2 gas stoves, (1) 10
burner, (1) 6 burner.
215-445-4410
4610 Ford Tractor, svn-
chromesh trans., POPS,
canopy, used only 10 hrs.
Reason for sale, moving.
$13,500. Tioga Co.
717-724-7665
4840 tractor w/dual
wheels, triple remotes, 20
front weights, 1,450 hrs.,
$29,900.; 1974 Int., mo-
del C04070 w/28' alu-
minum dump trailer, ma-
jor engine overhaul less
than 2,000 miles; 1981
model 7720, 4WD com-
bine w/643 low profile
corn head, 216 flex plat-
form; 1976 model 7700
combine, hydrostatic
drive, rotary screen
w/643 corn head & 215
rigid platform;
215-869-2649 after 5
p.m.

853
835
809
802

852

852

851
827
822

851

850

848

847

846

846

842

842

842

842

841

840

838

837

305
305
293

305
305
305
294

305

305

305
304
305

305

305

305

305

305

291

304

305

305

305

305

305

305

4 2
3 5
3 5
38

25,021

3 10


